
Contact NumberLocation Workshop Name 

Medellin Auto Services

Al Qusais 0565075969

List of Garages

Al Bawadi Garage

Paradise Auto 
Care Center

Industrial Area 3 0502018020

Al Gouth Auto
Repairing Garage

Al Ramlah Garage

Master Tech Al Qusais

Al Qusais

Ras Al Khor

Umm Romool

0553200054

0527617715

0505011129

050904 9270

Exotic Auto Services

Al Mubashir Auto

Al Joury Auto Repair

Rafi Auto

New Castle Auto Repair

Musaffah M21

Musaffah  M09

Musaffah M09

Musaffah M33

Musaffah M09

0509849748

0508262042

0507818635

0529088432

0506113593

Al Ain 0528283636

Sharjah

Al Ain

Abu Dhabi

Dubai 

Super Tech Auto Repairer

Industrial Area 2

Meleha Area

Industrial Area 12

Industrial Area

0507363380

0504315337

0544321267

0505643546

Al Khumaseyah Auto
Maintenance Workshop

Al Sahil Al Arabi
Auto Maint.

High Tech Auto
Maintenance Centre

Mohd Ishaq Garage (MIK)



Contact NumberLocation Workshop Name 

Umm Al Quwain

Al Hayl Industrial 0554661718

Al Tatweer Auto Industrial 2 0552044418

Jadeed Al Mas
Auto Services New Industrial Area 0506314414

RAK 0547919804

Al Ramlah Garage Al Turfa 0528969596

Ajman

Ras Al Khaimah

Fujairah

RAK Arabia Auto Services

Centre LLC
Al Masri Auto


